
POLISHED

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 280 130 2 3,64
2 3 2 270 170 2 9,18
4 5 2 290 170 2 9,86
8 9 2 292 175 2 10,22

10 13 4 295 180 2 21,24
14 17 4 298 185 2 22,05

18 20 3 300 187 2 16,83
19 25 7 302 190 2 40,17
26 27 2 304 195 2 11,86

28 37 10 307 196 2 60,17

38 43 6 305 195 2 35,69

Tot. Slabs 43 240,90

Acquabianca GR 16783
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